ISPACG Adaptation/Database Points of Contact

	Airservices Australia
	Tony Smith Anthony.smith@airservicesaustralia.com
Markus Johnston markus.johnston@airservicesaustralia.com

	Airways New Zealand
	Lawrence Donald  Lawrence.Donald@airways.co.nz
Trevor Land Trevor.Land@airways.co.nz

	DGAC Chile
	Francisco Uzieda fuzieda@dgac.gob.cl Mob. +56 9 9693 4343

	FAA
	Julia Fuller julia.fuller@faa.gov Office: +1 510 745 3823

	Fiji Airports
	Amit Singh AmitS@fijiairports.com.fj
Ilimeleki Navula IlimelekiN@fijiairports.com.fj

	PNG ASL
	Doko Iru diru@pngairservices.com.pg +675 312 1532

Freesia Wavine fwavine@pngairservices.com.pg +675 312 1522

	SEAC-PF
	Nicolas HINCHLIFFE Nicolas.hinchliffe@aviation-civile.gouv.fr -Cell  +689 89 53 48 94 Office +689 40 86 11 47

Roxanne Prevot Roxanne.prevot@aviation-civile.gouv.fr Office +689 40 86 12 95


